Time 2 Beat |

4009 PI

T2B-P

8018 Finn

T2B

8033 Starshine
8010 Tabby
8004 Zefir

T2B-P

12013 Dazzle

T2B

12011 Ruthless
12034 Halley
12016 Tizzy

Karl Blakely

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Amber Matusek

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

08 inch

Papillon
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Russell Terrier

12 inch

Australian Cattle Dog

12 inch

Rat Terrier

Chinese Crested

Denise Hansford

Lee Kusek
Debbie McGee

Barbara Berk

Michele Smith

Michelle Kiernan

Karen Dickinson

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Haley Berman

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Time NQ/Abs
0:40:52

SSCSC-Standard Schnauzer Club of SoCA
- T2B Class Scores

Q Place T2B Points

1st 10

Course Time:

Time NQ/Abs
0:35:73

35.73

Q Place T2B Points
st 10

Course Time:

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
No Time NQ [
0:29:93 NQ LI
0:50:35 NO [
Course Time: 37.77

Time NQ/Abs

0:37:77

Q Place T2B Points
st 10

Course Time:

31.44

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:31:44 1st 10
0:55:52 2
0:43:45 NO [

FAULTS
w F E
0 0O o
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0O o
FAULTS |
w F E
1 0 1
1 1 0
1 2 0
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0 o
FAULTS |
w F E
0 0O o
0 0 o
0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat | Karl Blakely

16006
16026
16003
16023
16070
16059
16010
16024
16031

Mutya
Roulette
Susie-K
Echo
Two
Crush
Vixen
June

Maggie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Felipe Zanartu

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Labrador Retriever

Jack Rodriguez
Leslie Reagan
Nancy Smith
Juan Chacon
Melinda Dayhuff
Jack Kuvelas
Jodi Christy
May Pace

Sunday, December 15, 2024

SSCSC-Standard Schnauzer Club of SoCA
- T2B Class Scores

Course Time: 28.69
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:28:69 st 10
0:28:96 9
0:37:19 7
0:41:54 5
0:43:26 5
ABSENT L]
0:27:81 NQ LI
0:35:51 NO [
0:48:99 NQ [

FAULTS
w F E
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 0O o
0 1 0
1 3 0
0 6 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat |

16045
16008
16025
16037
16041
16028
16048
16052
16054
16035
16063
16057
16062
16019
16004
16044
16066
16017
16047

Schooner
Ransom
Tully
Teddy
Meadow
Ember
Kali
Deja Blu
Moxie
Sailor
Medic
Breaker
Izzy
Skye
RAVEN
Cotton
Kipper
Echo
Charley

Karl Blakely

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Manchester Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Standard Schnauzer
Standard Schnauzer
Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Keeshond

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

Keeshond

Lara Schindler
Tabitha Teutsch
Haley Berman
Carol Blair
Jeanet Georgieff
Julie Henry

Julie Henry
Nicolette Carazo
Tawn Sinclair
Rebecca Petrozzi
Stephen Carazo
Kris Arnds
Nancy Smith
Lori Young
Shannon Miller
Barbara Demko
Carol Solomon
Tawn Sinclair

Kris Arnds

SSCSC-Standard Schnauzer Club of SoCA
- T2B Class Scores

Sunday, December 15, 2024

Course Time: 32.59
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:32:59 st 10
0:32:80 9
0:37:07 8
0:43:29 6
0:45:76 6
ABSENT L]
ABSENT L
No Time NO L]
No Time NQ [
No Time NO L]
No Time NO [
No Time NQ L
No Time NQ [
0:33:67 NO L
0:37:18 NOQ [
0:47:19 NQ [
0:48:57 NO [
0:50:25 NQ [
0:52:22 NQ LI

FAULTS
W F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
3 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1
0 1 1
0 1 0
0 2 0
1 0 0
1 2 0
1 0 0
1 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat | Karl Blakely

20020 Mohegan
20001 Finley
20045 Maui
20069 Olive
20013 Luka
20065 Landen
20010 Toby

Golden Retriever

Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Collie

Australian Shepherd

Lisa Uhrhammer
Dina Wang

Jack Rodriguez
Holly Sjogren
Holly Sjogren
Dina Wang

Leslie Reagan

SSCSC-Standard Schnauzer Club of SoCA
Sunday, December 15, 2024 - T2B Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:47:15 st 10 0 0 0
0:47:52 9 0 0 0
ABSENT L 0 0 0

ABSENT L] 0 0 0

ABSENT L 0 0 0

No Time NOQ [ 0 1 1
No Time NQ LI 1 0o 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat |

20037
20047
20041
20044
20003
20002
20004
20005
20019
20017
20064
20014
20050
20023
20022
20016

Gus
Scrabble
Duane O
Aya
Rosie
Milo
Punky
Ellie
Grant
Kaya
Joe
Clara
Georgie
Oscar

X

Jixer

Karl Blakely

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Vizsla

Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Vizsla

Irish Water Spaniel
Border Collie

Border Collie
Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

Holly Sjogren
Aaron Wallin
Janet Brown
Sebastian Duran
Kate Myers

Fran Fleck
Jennifer Hill
Gloria Picking
Cary L. Geihs
Amber Matusek
Nancy Fenoglio
Sally Lewis
Cindy L. Chick
Heather Thompson
Judy Turner

Shirley Kuvelas

Sunday, December 15, 2024

SSCSC-Standard Schnauzer Club of SoCA
- T2B Class Scores

Course Time: 33.23
Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points
0:33:23 st 10
0:36:14 9
0:40:15 7
0:41:58 7
0:43:44 7
ABSENT L]
ABSENT L
ABSENT L]
No Time NQ [
No Time NO L]
No Time NO [
No Time NQ L
0:26:58 NQ [
0:32:59 NO L
0:33:70 NOQ [
0:46:00 NQ [

FAULTS
W F E
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 1 1
1 1 1
0 0 1
0 2 0
0 3 0
0 1 0
0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Time 2 Beat | Karl Blakely

24009
24018
24002
24001
24008
24016
24006

Maverick
Brew
Archer
Zap
Beam
Roxanne

Tonka

Labrador Retriever
Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla
Weimaraner
Border Collie
Berger Picard

Giant Schnauzer

Billy Bell

Sharon Nasse
Kendra Lounsberry
Louise Brady

Kara Trummel
Beverly Wein

Michelle Kiernan

SSCSC-Standard Schnauzer Club of SoCA
Sunday, December 15, 2024 - T2B Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time NQ/Abs «Q Place T2B Points w F E
0:31:35 st 10 0 0 0
0:36:24 8 0 0 0
0:47:49 5 0 0 0
0:47:80 5 0 0 0

ABSENT L 0 0 0

No Time NOQ [ 0 0o 1

0:26:80 NQ LI 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



